
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

5/6 – Fun Day for student’s 
5/6 – End of the Year Cookout 
(during lunch)
5/8 – Mother’s Day
5/25 – 3rd Grade Awards day – 8:00 
am 

SuperStars
Nallely Perez
Cohen Lyda
Warren Hazel 

Jude Powell 
Laura Owens

Da’Nyshia Foster 
Jack Thompson-Willis

Olivia Lee
TyShauna Rodgers

Monday, May 2nd

Parents we would like to invite you to 
sign up for Parent Portal if you have not 
already signed-up. By signing up for 
Parent Portal you will have access to 
your child’s grade and academic 
progress. Please sign-up today! 

What’s on the Menu?

Monday-
Popcorn Chicken or Beef Dippers

Tuesday-

Taco Salad or pepperoni Pizza
Wednesday-

Steak Pattie or Baked Ham
Thursday-

Corn or Pepperoni Stromboli 
Friday-

Hamburger or Cheeseburger 

Everyone did an amazing job during the SC Ready test. 
Help us in celebrating a “Job Well Done.” 

We appreciate all you have 
done as parents/guardians to help us be 

successful this year!

Content Connection:


